MAYOR
CAROLINE SIMMONS

CITY OF STAMFORD

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

888 Washington Boulevard
P.O. Box 10152
Stamford, CT 06904-2152
Telephone: (203) 977-4016

Hearing Agenda for Wednesday, March 15, 2023

CHAIRMAN
GEORGE SESSA

Hearings will be conducted in the Safety Training Room on the 6% floor of the Government

Center between 5:00 p.m. and 9:00 p.m. on the following parcels:
(Note: Some of the hearings will be conducted remotely via Zoom as indicated.)

Unique ID
000-4200

002-0276
000-9155
001-7579
003-8610
003-1978
001-5616
000-7136
003-8602
000-7723
001-4669
000-6581
001-9604
000-0378
000-5989
000-1658
000-9531
003-8583
000-0702
001-7211
002-3746
002-5239
004-5014
000-2769
000-5210
002-1238
002-2474
002-4042
004-3966

211
84
120
142
49
106
65
226
108
44
136
16
324
153
39
98
181
37
38
200
32
11

1416
42
86
27
41
25

Property Description
Summer Street
Saint George Avenue

Wood Ridge Drive South

Mountain Wood Road
Fieldstone Terrace
Gun Club Road
Carter Drive
Willowbrook Avenue
Fieldstone Terrace
Brook Run Lane
Dolphin Cove Quay
Beachview Drive
Erskine Road

Lawn Avenue

Joan Road
Soundview Drive
Fairview Avenue
Fieldstone Road
Cook Road
Willowbrook Avenue
West Lane

Saddle Hill Lane
Broad Street PH28A
Hope Street
Mulberry Street

Clay Hill Road

Ridge Tree Lane
Crestview Avenue
Forest Street Unit 16D

Lot
7
A
17
16

55
4
24

PH28A

34
28

UT 16D

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom



Join Zoom Meeting:
https://zoom.us/join

Meeting ID: 829 0433 5328

Passcode: 538852

To dial in using your phone:

MAYOR CHAIRMAN
CAROLINE SIMMONS GEORGE SESSA
CITY OF STAMFORD
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
888 Washington Boulevard
P.O. Box 10152

Stamford, CT 06904-2152

Telephone: (203) 977-4016
Unique ID Property Description Lot
002-4893 94 Davenport Drive 12
002-1422 52 Wilder Road South 10
001-2409 53 Wallacks Lane 5
001-9521 1 Ralsey Road South 60
000-3427 44  Victoria Lane B
001-3098 25 Courtland Hill Street A
002-2425 144 Emery Drive East 28
001-5466 70 Kenilworth Drive East B
000-2751 36 Wallacks Drive 1
000-2749 24  Wallacks Drive 1-A
004-3072 411 Soundview Avenue A&B
000-2754 0 Wallacks Drive 2B
001-6137 22  Sound Avenue 1
000-6856 123 Wallacks Drive 3
001-8250 36 Stanton Drive 12 Zoom
000-8878 54 Kenilworth Drive West 40
000-7500 1334 Long Ridge Road B-R Zoom
000-3769 118 Colonial Road 19
002-8757 4 Van Buskirk Avenue A
001-3990 64 Soundview Avenue 10
002-3232 77 Rippowam Road 12170122
004-4306 106 Pond Road C
003-5177 36 Cook Road 8
000-5434 42 Spinning Wheel Lane 3 Zoom
000-4784 88 Sea Beach Drive 14
004-6036 27 Terrace Place Unit 4 uT4
000-6398 186 Eden Road 17

US:+1 646 558 8656 OR +1 301 715 8592 OR +1 312 626 6799 OR +1 669 900 9128
OR +1 253 215 8782 OR +1 346 248 7799
Meeting ID: 829 0433 5328
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kboxsf1k1



https://zoom.us/join
https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kboxsf1k1

